LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

09.06.2024
Epreuves

1er dan v
v/ (30pts) SEHIL JIHANE (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
v/ +37pts) TAHIR YAMANDA (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES

Ter dan -
v/ (+30pts) BENKHEMOU WASSIM (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92
v/ (+20pts) BENOIT PAUL (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE
v/ (+10pts) BOISSAY VALENTIN (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92
v/ (+37pts) BOUCHEZ ALEXENDRE (92, IDF ) AS MEUDONNAISE
v/ (+20pts) CHERGUI ALI (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
v/ (+30pts) CITOT VINCENT (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
v/ (+30pts) CRAVOISY REMI (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
v/ (+30pts) DIALLO BIYLAL (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
v/ (+40pts) FAUCHART LUC (92, IDF) ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES
v/ +10pts) FERRIER NOAH (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
v/ (+30pts) GOURAUD ARTHUR (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART
v
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

JEHANNE THIBAULT (92, IDF)
JOSEPH PHILIPPE (92, IDF)

MEYA MOUBINE (92, IDF)

POTIER ROMAIN (92, IDF)

SEVIN COSTA GABRIEL (92, IDF)
VANDEWYNCKELE OLIVIER (92, IDF)
YOSHIOKA KAZUTAKA (92, IDF)

ZIBERI LORIK (92, IDF)

2eme dan
EMIRIAN ADRIEN (92, IDF)
ISSA JEAN MARC (92, IDF)

MICHOT ANTHONY (92, IDF)

3eme dan

CHERADAME JASON MARLOW (92, IDF)

GAYET HUBERT (92, IDF)

N GUYEN BA VALERY (92, IDF)
QUENON NICOLAS (92, IDF)
RAD JULIEN (92, IDF)

SEHIL JIBRIL (92, IDF)

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

A.M ASNIERES

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

J.C.DE SURESNES

J.C.DE SURESNES

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ACBB BOULOGNE

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

J.C.DE SURESNES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE



